



BILL TO: RED CLASSIC TRANSPORTATION SERVICES LLC 1800 CONTINENTAL BOULEVARD SUITE 400 CHARLOTTE, NC 28273

INVOICE DATE: 12/11/2024 INVOICE #: R69094 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 01/11/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
12/11/2024		5000 W 25th St, Indianapolis, IN 46224 - 1700 Ireland Road, South Bend, IN 46614			
		Freight Income	1	\$600.00	\$600.00

TOTAL	
\$600.00	

# PLEASE NOTE

Tel: 844-899-8092

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Charlotte, NC 28273		Rate Confirmation (Transportation Order) Carrier: ROYAL 3 INC Carrier ID: ROYLOM		P	ate: ro#: ontact: hone:	12/11/2 714945 Peter Pajic 630-485-737	3
	***PICKUP/PO#	MUST BE INCLUDED ON YOUR IN	VOICE TO	RECEIV	E PAYM	ENT***	
Broker Name: Phone:	EVAN CRAWFOR 7049986363	RD	EMERG Phone: Email:	ENCY AFT 1-866-94 <u>CCCDisp</u> <u>m</u>			
Email:	Evan.Crawford@r	edclassic.com					
LOAD INFOR	MATION				Refere	nce # Type	Reference #
Origin/Picku	)				EDICT	#	000363356
CCBC INDIAN 5000 W 25TH		Phone: 317-240-6693 Date/Time Window: <b>12/11/202</b>	4 09:00:00		LNSAF	P#	4307752498
Indianapolis, I Notes:		12/11/2024 09:00:00					7503311497
Directions:	actination						3
Consignee/D SOUTH BENI		Phone: 574-291-1511	Dhamay 574 204 4544				CONA
1700 Ireland F	Road	Date/Time Window: 12/11/202	4 05:00:00	REF			DUNS05-793-1230
			12/11/2024 16:00:00 Notes: Delivery Number 184005501				OQ4307752498
					REF		ZZC043
					REF		ZZC045
					SH		CCBCC OPERATIONS, LLC
					SID		184005501
					TF		99999

ΤN

216942604

## SPECIAL LOAD REQUIREMENTS:

SAP#4307752498 TRK#362 TRLR#H03245

### \*\*FOR BEVERAGE LOADS, CARRIER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR PROTECTING LOAD FROM FREEZING DURING TRANSIT\*\*

## CARRIER PAYMENT INFORMATION: \*\*\*CARRIER PLEASE NOTE\*\* RED CLASSIC REQUIRES ALL PAGES OF THE BILL OF LADING BE INCLUDED WITH YOUR INVOICE AND RATE CONFIRMATION IN ORDER TO PROCESS PAYMENT\*\*\*.

Description	Quantity	Rate Unit	Amount
Load Broker Line Haul	1	\$600.00 FLT	\$600.00
		Total Pay:	\$600.00

During the term of Carrier's agreement with Red Classic and for three (3) years following its termination or expiration, Carrier agrees to keep confidential all non-public information it receives related to Red Classic, Red Classic's shipper, or any such party's parent, affiliates, or subsidiaries, except as required by law or legal process. This rate cannot be changed, modified, or supplemented by reference to any other rates, rules, classification, schedule, or tariff.

This confirmation incorporates the terms and conditions of Red Classic Transportation Services, LLC's Broker/Independent Motor Carrier Agreement with Carrier. Carrier shall be liable for full loss resulting from loss, damage, injury or delay. Full loss is the invoice price of freight tendered to the Carrier for transport. Any detention issues must be communicated at least 1 hour prior to commencement of detention. Detention will not begin until 1 hour after notification through direct contact with a brokerage representative.

Value:	\$100000.00	Commodity	BEVERAGE	Weight:	44,217	Trailer	53 ft Van
		-:				Type:	

We understand that this confirmation has been approved by a person authorized to do so. If any information is incorrect, please contact us by email or telephone before executing this confirmation.

# MACROPOINT TRACKING IS A REQUIREMENT

REDC	LASSIC	1	<b>Rate Confirmation</b> (Transportation Order)		Date: Pro#:	12/11/2024 7149453
	ATION SERVICES ental Blvd., Suite 103	(Transportation Order)       Pro#:       7149453         SSIC       Carrier: ROYAL 3 INC       Contact:       Peter Pajic         273       Carrier ID:       ROYLOM       Phone:       630-485-7370         CKUP/PO# MUST BE INCLUDED ON YOUR INVOICE TO RECEIVE PAYMENT***       EMERGENCY AFTER HOURS         CRAWFORD       Phone:       1-866-945-7075         Email:       CCCDispatch@redclassic.co				
Charlotte, NC 28273		Carrier ID:	r ID: ROYLOM		Phone:	630-485-7370
	***PICKUP/PO#	MUST BE IN	ICLUDED ON YOUR INVO	DICE TO	RECEIVE PAYN	IENT***
Broker				EMERG	ENCY AFTER HOUF	RS
Name:	- EVAN CRAWFOR	D		Phone:	1-866-945-7075	
Phone:	7049986363			Email:		lclassic.co
Email:	Evan.Crawford@re	edclassic.con	<u>n</u>			
		e				

Loading of shipment constitutes acceptance of all terms and conditions presented on this confirmation. All invoices must include proof of deliveries, and a signed copy of this rate confirmation for payment.

- For sealed loads, seal numbers and "Seal Intact" notation must appear on Bill of Lading
- Driver must count during loading or get SLC notation on Bill of Lading

ALL ACCESSORIAL FEES MUST BE UPDATED WITHIN 48 HOURS OF DELIVERY. CARRIER MUST NOTIFY THE BROKER THAT ASSIGNED THE LOAD TO YOUR COMPANY. FAILURE TO FOLLOW THE PROCEDURE MAY RESULT IN A DENIAL OF PAYMENT.

#### **Accounts Payable**

Phone: 866-768-8809

Email all paperwork including Bill of Lading, Carrier invoice and any accessorial paperwork to rcts.ap@redclassic.com

# **MACROPOINT TRACKING IS A REQUIREMENT**

184 184 12/11/202 12/11/202 800/L0M H03245 2735171 2735171	Atterne heat BBE Date 0331/2025 09/08/2025	
Index 5000 W 221 NDIANAPOLIS IN INDIANAPOLIS IN INDIANAPOLIS IN Center and the Departure Date Shipment No. Shipment No.	Protect from Freezing / Cannot sit in extreme heat TrL orr UOM BBE bate 80 CS 03/31/2025 80 CS 09/08/2025 2.176 2.176	2,176 43,343 LB Delivery Date 12/12/2024
BILL OF LADING SHIPPER COPY	Ean Competative	DateTTime Total Cases 44.217 LB Net Weight 43.3 51:19
CONSOLIDATED CONSOLIDATED South BEND, IN DC Froo W RELAND RD South BEND, IN DC Troo W RELAND RD South BEND IN 46614.3933 South BEND IN 46614.3933 South BEND IN 46614.3933 South BEND IN 46614.3933	Material HM Description 154774 T. 5.2 CN SLM 10FPX3 COKE ZS 154776 7.5.2 CN SLM 10FPX3 COKE CHRV 000084281810258796473 7.5.2 CN SLM 10FPX3 COKE CHRV 000084281810258376473 000084281810258376473 000084281810258376473 000084281810258376473	44,217.LB 12/11/2024 09:51:19

	12/1 44646802 ROUGM H03245 2735171	Temperatures of sit in extreme heat	ad distribution to be point	If y of CIBICC Operations, LLC (collectively the lightway prepary uncertain as performed to any performed or data or to be data and as any performed or data or to be data and on the to the laterna and conditions of the Unicident Bill of the three and conditions of the property is of the agreed of declared solute of the property is	
S	Ge PO Dep Dep Carr Truc	Protect From Extreme Temperatures	SurpPER CENTIFICATION: This is to certify that named materials are properly classified, desorbed, pockaged, marked and abeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of DOT. The waterspect energy example a transport to properly done, exact as road (pretents and confiden of pacages, uninous), marked, consigned as infected here to be	responsed persuant and select to be larms and condition of the Singenduct Contract Contract Agreement between the undersigned Canita and COBICC Operations. LLIC (conductively here and an any decision of the original method and any decision of an any decision of the undecision of the and and an any decision and and and decision of an any decision of an any decision of an any decision of the and and and decision of an any decision and and and decision and and and decision of an any decision and and and decision and and decision and and de	
	BILL OF LADING SHIPPER COPY	Temperature	SHIPPER CERTIFICATION: This is to cartify that named malerials are properly classified, described, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of DOT.	con of the StripportAddra Context Contex Agreement between the This decembers the protocol of the Agreement and the protocol of intel knowners the protocol of the Agreement and the protocol of affect and the set of the protocol of an agreement and the protocol of the event set set is to be protocol of the agreement protocol of the protocol of the agreement protocol of the protocol of the agreement protocol of the a	
	CONSOLIDATED CONSOLIDATED Sold-to Address South BEND, N DC 1700 W RELAND RD SOUTH BEND IN 46614-3933	Ship-to Address Sourh BEND, IN DC 700 W IRELAND RD SOUTH BEND IN 46614-3933	SHIPPEN CERTIFICATION: This is to certify that named m classified, described, packaged, marked and late transportation according to the applicable regulations of DOT. The votergot care the care pte car	transported paroused to and object to the terms and condi- Strepcorp is endication that and a phymonent parousen in an wintry by the support and the all channels at the detailment of the many, representation of and that phy- terms and party at the preventes to the support of a did phy- and correspond to and the subport of the did phy- backy and the addit terms and conditions are hereby agree- backy agreed to be not considering -	
		11			

